

Clan MacNicol Society of North America

Member of the Highland Clan MacNeacail Federation



ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

On behalf of the Board of Directors, I would like to express our sincere thanks for your continuing membership and loyal support of our Clan Society, and invite you to renew for another year.

Our Chief has again asked the three Clan societies (Scotland, Australasia and North America) to help out with the annual upkeep of the Clan lands at Ben Chracaigh near Portree. We therefore would like to request that for your 2013 renewal, each of you donate an extra \$5 or more above the standard fee. Your \$5 donation will be transferred to the Scorrybreac Fund, Inc., a U.S.-based tax-deductible 501(c)(3) charitable organization.

Thus, the total cost of a household membership for one year (including an extra donation of 5) is now the same for the U.S. and Canada in each country's respective currency 35 (30 + 5).

Please complete the attached form, and return it **by July 31** with your check made out to "Clan MacNicol Society, Inc."

U.S. Address: Jeremy Nicholson, P. O. Box 501166, Atlanta, GA 31150-1166. Canadian Address: Jacques McNicoll, 202 rue Berlioz - Apt. 203, Verdun, Quebec H3E 1B8

Clan MacNicol Society, Inc. MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FORM Due by July 31		
Name(s) of Household Member(s)		
Complete Mailing Address		
Home Phone Number E-mail		
(include Area Code) Would you like to host or help out at a Highland Games Clan b		
YES, I am donating \$5 or more for Clan Lands upkeep YES, I am donating \$5 or more for Clan Society operations U.S. Membership \$30; or Canadian Membership C\$30	Donation Amount Donation Amount Membership Amount	\$ \$ \$
	TOTAL ENCLOSED	\$

(Please complete and return with your check – see above for instructions.)